
GOVERNMENT OF THE POEPOLE’S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER. 

EDUCATION  ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT 

LAKSHMIPUR ZONE, LAKSHMIPUR. 

www.eed.lakshmipur.gov.bd 
 

 

MEMO NO. XEN/EED/LAKSHMI-ZONE/2018-19/Revenue/85,                                                         DATE : 20.12.2018. 
 

 e-Tender Notice No. 13/2018-2019 
The e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement 

of following:- 
SL 

NO. 

Package 

No. 

Name of work Tender last 

Selling (Date & 

Time) 

Tender Closing 

(Date & Time) 

Tender 

Opening(Date & 

Time) 

Tender ID 

No. 

01 RW/5974/ 

001 
Repair and Renovation work at 
Toha Smrity Girls High School 
under Kamalnagar upazila in 
Lakshmipur district. 

Date. 08.01.2019 

Time.5.00 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.12.00 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.12.00 PM 
263419 

02 RW/5974/ 

002 
Repair and Renovation work at 
Falcon High School under 
Kamalnagar upazila in 
Lakshmipur district. 

Date. 08.01.2019 

Time.5.00 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.12.00 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.12.00 PM 
263421 

03 RW/5974/ 

003 
Repair and Renovation work at 
Torabganj High School under 
Kamalnagar upazila in 
Lakshmipur district. 

Date. 08.01.2019 

Time.5.00 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.12.00 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.12.00 PM 
263422 

04 RW/5974/ 

004 
Repair and Renovation work at 
Hajipara Al-Arafah Ulum Dakhil 
Madrasha under Ramgoti 
upazila in Lakshmipur district. 

Date. 08.01.2019 

Time.5.00 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.12.15 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.12.15 PM 
263434 

05 RW/5974/ 

005 
Repair and Renovation work at 
Rastarhat Haji A. Gafur High 
School under Ramgoti upazila in 
Lakshmipur district. 

Date. 08.01.2019 

Time.5.00 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.12.15 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.12.15 PM 
263436 

06 RW/5974/ 

006 
Repair and Renovation work at 
Char Seeta Torab Ali High 
School under Ramgoti upazila in 
Lakshmipur district. 

Date. 08.01.2019 

Time.5.00 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.12.15 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.12.15 PM 
263437 

07 RW/5974/ 

007 
Repair and Renovation work at 
Ramgoti Ahammadia College 
under Ramgoti upazila in 
Lakshmipur district. 

Date. 08.01.2019 

Time.5.00 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.12.30 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.12.30 PM 
263460 

08 RW/5974/ 

008 
Repair and Renovation work at 
Bibirhat Rashidia High School 
under Ramgoti upazila in 
Lakshmipur district. 

Date. 08.01.2019 

Time.5.00 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.12.30 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.12.30 PM 
263461 

09 RW/5974/ 

009 
Repair and Renovation work at 
Char Ramij Rashidia Alim 
Madrasha under Ramgoti 
upazila in Lakshmipur district. 

Date. 08.01.2019 

Time.5.00 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.12.30 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.12.30 PM 
263463 

10 RW/5974/ 

010 
Repair and Renovation work at 
Alexander Pilot Girls High 
School under Ramgoti upazila in 
Lakshmipur district. 

Date. 08.01.2019 

Time.5.00 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.12.45 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.12.45 PM 
263483 

11 RW/5974/ 

011 
Repair and Renovation work at 
Sebagram Fazlur Rahman High 
School under Ramgoti upazila in 
Lakshmipur district. 

Date. 08.01.2019 

Time.5.00 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.12.45 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.12.45 PM 
263484 

12 RW/5974/ 

012 
Repair and Renovation work at 
Shamsunnahar High School 
under Raipur upazila in 
Lakshmipur district. 

Date. 08.01.2019 

Time.5.00 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.12.45 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.12.45 PM 
263485 

13 RW/5974/ 

013 
Repair and Renovation work at 
Raipur Al-Arafah Dakhil 
Madrasha under Raipur upazila 
in Lakshmipur district. 

Date. 08.01.2019 

Time.5.00 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.01.00 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.01.00 PM 
263499 

Page 1 of 2 

http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/


14 RW/5974/ 

014 
Repair and Renovation work at 
Raipur L.M. Pilot Model High 
School under Raipur upazila in 
Lakshmipur district. 

Date. 08.01.2019 

Time.5.00 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.01.00 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.01.00 PM 
263500 

15 RW/5974/ 

015 
Repair and Renovation work at 
Lamchari R.N. Girls High School 
under Raipur upazila in 
Lakshmipur district. 

Date. 08.01.2019 

Time.5.00 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.01.00 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.01.00 PM 
263501 

16 RW/5974/ 

016 
Repair and Renovation work at 
Keroya Rahmania Islamia 
Dakhil Madrasha under Raipur 
upazila in Lakshmipur district. 

Date. 08.01.2019 

Time.5.00 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.01.15 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.01.15 PM 
263509 

17 RW/5974/ 

017 
Repair and Renovation work at 
Charpata Ishakia Moitree High 
School under Raipur upazila in 
Lakshmipur district. 

Date. 08.01.2019 

Time.5.00 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.01.15 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.01.15 PM 
263511 

18 RW/5974/ 

018 
Repair and Renovation work at 
Dattapara Ramratan High 
School under Lakshmipur Sadar 
upazila in Lakshmipur district. 

Date. 08.01.2019 

Time.5.00 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.01.15 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.01.15 PM 
263512 

19 RW/5974/ 

019 
Repair and Renovation work of 
2-Storied Academic Building of 
Dalta Rahmania High School 
under Ramganj upazila in 
Lakshmipur district. 

Date. 08.01.2019 

Time.5.00 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.01.30 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.01.30 PM 
263519 

20 RW/5974/ 

020 
Repair and Renovation work of 
Painting and Metal Board Ceiling 
of All Academic Buildings at 
RAMGONJ MODEL DEGREE 
COLLEGE under Ramganj upazila 
in Lakshmipur district. 

Date. 08.01.2019 

Time.5.00 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.01.30 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.01.30 PM 
263520 

21 RW/4931/ 

001 
Repair and Renovation work of 

Administrative Building at 

Lakshmipur Adarsha Samad 

Govt. High School under Sadar 

Upazila in Lakskhmipur district. 

Date. 08.01.2019 

Time.5.00 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.01.30 PM 

Date. 09.01.2019 

Time.01.30 PM 
263521 

             This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender Proposal will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal 

and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. To submit, e-Tender registration in the National e-GP system portal 

(http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.  

             To submit, e-Tender registration in the National e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is 

required. The fees for last selling/downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP system portal 

have to be deposited online through any registered banks branches. 

              Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and from e-GP 

help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd) 

 

 
          

 

        (Shaheen Ahmed) 

      Executive Engineer 

                                                                                                   Education Engineering Department 

                                                                                                        Lakshmipur Zone, Lakshmipur. 

                                                                       E-mail:ee_lax@eedmoe.gov.bd 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Page 2of 2 


